
Instrument Name Cell Phone Email Website
violin/viola/cello TAFA (Tallowood Academy of Fine Arts* dbarker@tallowood.org http://www.tallowood.org/academy/ 

violin Andrej Grabiec (advanced)* 281-565-5324

violin Dominika Dancewicz (advanced)* 832 643 6380 ddancewicz@gmail.com www.blondviolin.com 

violin Quan Jiang (advanced) 432-352-4946

violin Rodica Weber Gonzalez (advanced) rodica.weber@sbcglobal.net

violin Betty Liang 713.863.9550 miss.bettyliang@gmail.com www.bettyliang.com  

violin Henry or Cindy Rubin* 713-981-9608

violin Ingrid Gerling (Hunter) http://www.vivaldimusicacademy.com/team/ingrid-hunter/

violin Johnny Chang 281-293-8748 johnnycviolin@yahoo.com

violin Mayu Park* mayu.a.park@gmail.com

violin Mika Hassler * 281-480-3404 Mika1414@aol.com

violin Shauna Shaw* 713-462-2781 sshawviolin@yahoo.com 

violin/viola Beverly Mintz 512-264-5368 bamintz787@gmail.com

violin/viola Ellen Lawrence 480-694-6950 ellenlawrence1984@gmail.com

viola Becky Tompkins* 281-597-9663 violaonfire@sbcglobal.net

viola John Randolph* 713-468-0788 john@fineartsstrings.com http://johnrandolphviolist.com/index.html 

viola Meredith Harris* harris.meredith@gmail.com

viola Nina Bledsoe http://www.ninabledsoeviola.com/

viola Penny Meitz (281) 895-8505 pjmeitz@mac.com

cello Beth El Montgomery 813-205-2133 gomezgal@outlook.com

cello Cornelia Watkins* 713-895-7758 rosindust@earthlink.net 

cello Donna Rogers 713-468-6170 donnawrogers1@att.net 

cello Lisa Vosdoganes* 713-503-3160 lvosdog@gmail.com

cello Mark Yee 832-233-2517 markyee@me.com

cello Matt Dudzik 832-524-9459 mattzik@gmail.com

cello Mayara Velasquez* 601-447-6274 maycella@hotmail.com www.mayaravelasquez.com 

cello Ms. Joy Song 832-453-9558

cello Ms. Laura Azudje 870-329-8745

cello Sam Matthews 417-861-3833 cellosam@gmail.com 

cello Teresa Matchett tlmvc@att.net www.gulfwindmusic.com/teresamatchett

bass Andy Moritz* 832-483-5692 andy@thebassstudio.com 

bass Julia Shulman 617-935-3774 kellerjul@hotmail.com

bass Dennis Whittaker 713-973-7278 dwhittaker@uh.edu 

bass Quantum Bass Center* Bass Lessons at Quantum

* Teachers recommended to contact first
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